3rd & 4th GRADE SOCCER SCHEDULE

2019
*** All games will be played @ Ager Park ***

Saturday, April 13

10:00am — WYTHEVILLE JAGUARS vs WYTHEVILLE RAPTORS
10:45am — RURAL RETREAT BLACK vs RR ORANGE

11:30am — JACKSON EAGLES vs WYTHEVILLE DOLPHINS
12:15pm — MAX MEADOWS VIKINGS vs SHEFFEY WILDCATS

Monday, April 15

5:45pm — MAX MEADOWS VIKINGS vs RR BLACK

6:30pm — SHEFFEY WILDCATS vs RURAL RETREAT ORANGE
7:15pm — JACKSON EAGLES vs WYTHEVILLE MAROON FURY

Thursday, April 18

5:45pm — RURAL RETREAT BLACK vs JACKSON EAGLES
6:30pm — MAX MEADOWS VIKINGS vs RR ORANGE
7:15pm — WYTHEVILLE DOLPHINS vs WYTHEVILLE RAPTORS

Saturday, April 20

10:00am — RR BLACK vs WYTHEVILLE DOLPHINS

10:45am — SHEFFEY WILDCATS vs WYTHEVILLE FURY
11:30am — MAX MEADOWS VIKINGS vs JACKSON EAGLES

Monday, April 22
5:45pm — WYTHEVILLE FURY vs WYTHEVILLE RAPTORS
6:30pm — RURAL RETREAT ORANGE vs WYTHEVILLE JAGUARS

Tuesday, April 23

5:45pm — SHEFFEY WILDCATS vs JACKSON EAGLES

6:30pm — RR BLACK vs WYTHEVILLE MAROON FURY

7:15pm — RURAL RETREAT ORANGE vs WYTHEVILLE RAPTORS

ey
N \
it I‘t'y:i\)‘-‘

Tewn af Wytheville

Parks & Recreation

Thursday, April 25

5:45pm — MAX MEADOWS VIKINGS vs WYTHEVILLE
DOLPHINS

6:30pm — SHEFFEY WILDCATS vs WYTHEVILLE JAGUARS
7:15pm — RURAL RETREAT BLACK vs WYTHEVILLE RAPTORS

Saturday, April 27

10:00am — RR BLACK vs WYTHEVILLE JAGUARS

10:45am — SHEFFEY WILDCATS vs WYTHEVILLE DOLPHINS
11:30am — RURAL RETREAT ORANGE vs JACKSON EAGLES
12:15pm — MM VIKINGS vs WYTHEVILLE MAROON FURY

Tuesday, April 30

5:45pm — WYTHEVILLE FURY vs WYTHEVILLE DOLPHINS
6:30pm — JACKSON EAGLES vs WYTHEVILLE JAGUARS
7:15pm — MM VIKINGS vs WYHEVILLE RAPTORS

Thursday, May 2

5:45pm — WYTHEVILLE DOLPHINS vs RR ORANGE

6:30pm — WYTHEVILLE MAROON FURY vs WYTHEVILLE
JAGUARS

Saturday, May 4

10:00am — RURAL RETREAT BLACK vs SHEFFEY WILDCATS
10:45am - MAX MEADOWS VIKINGS vs WYTHEVILLE
JAGUARS

11:30am — SHEFFEY WILDCATS vs WYHEVILLE RAPTORS
12:15pm - RURAL RETREAT ORANGE vs WYTHEVILLE
MAROON FURY




Tuesday, May 7
5:45pm — JACKSON EAGLES vs WYHEVILLE RAPTORS
6:30pm — WYTHEVILLE DOLPHINS vs WYTHEVILLE JAGUARS

*** TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE***

Wednesday May 8
Game 1: 5:45pm — Seed #8 Vs Seed #9
Game 2: 6:30pm — Seed #4 Vs Seed #5

Thursday May 9

Game 3: 5:45pm — Seed #2 Vs. Seed #7
Game 4: 6:30pm — Seed #3 Vs. Seed #6
Game 5: 7:15pm — Seed #1 Vs. Game 1

Saturday May 11th
Game 6 10:00 am — Game 2 Vs. Game 5
Game 7 10:45 am — Game 3 Vs. Game 4

**X*CHAMPIONSHIP***

Tuesday, May 14th
5:45pm — Game 6 Vs. Game 7

CANCELLATION LINES:
Wythe County — 276-223-4520
Town of Wytheville — 276-223-3599




WY THE COUNTY PARKS & RECREATHOM

Tewn af Wytheville
Parks & Recreation

2019 - 5th,6th, & 7th Soccer Schedule

All games will be played at Scott Middle School

Dates

Sat04/13/19
Sat04/13/19
Sat04/13/19

Tue04/16/19
Tue04/16/19
Tue04/16/19

Sat04/20/19
Sat04/20/19
Sat04/20/19

Tue04/23/19
Tue04/23/19
Tue04/23/19

Sat04/27/19
Sat04/27/19
Sat04/27/19
Tue04/30/19

Tue04/30/19
Tue04/30/19

Sat05/04/19
Sat05/04/19
Sat05/04/19

Mon05/06/19
Mon05/06/19

Tue05/07/19
Tue05/07/19

Thu05/09/19

Times

10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM

5:45 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM

10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM

5:45 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM

10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM

5:45 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

Jackson Eagles
Wytheville Maroons
Sheffey Wildcats White

Wytheville Maroons
Sheffey Wildcats Blue
Max Meadows Vikings

Sheffey Wildcats White
Wytheville Maroons
Sheffey Wildcats Blue

Max Meadows Vikings
Wytheville Maroons
Sheffey Wildcats Blue

Sheffey Wildcats White
Wytheville Maroons
Wytheville Lightning
Wytheville Maroons
Sheffey Wildcats White
Jackson Eagles

Sheffey Wildcats White
Wytheville Maroons
Sheffey Wildcats Blue

#3 vs #6
#4 vs #5

#2 vs #3/#6
#1 vs #4/#5

Championship

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

Sheffey Wildcats Blue
Max Meadows Vikings
Wytheville Lightning

Sheffey Wildcats White
Wytheville Lightning
Jackson Eagles

Jackson Eagles
Wytheville Lightning
Max Meadows Vikings

Wytheville Lightning
Jackson Eagles
Sheffey Wildcats White

Max Meadows Vikings
Sheffey Wildcats Blue
Jackson Eagles

Max Meadows Vikings
Wytheville Lightning
Sheffey Wildcats Blue

Jackson Eagles
Wytheville Lightning
Max Meadows Vikings
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2019 - 1st & 2nd Grade Soccer Schedule
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Cougars Super Strikers UNITED Prestige Worldwide
Galaxy Maroons Panthers
All games will be played at the WCC fields
Cancellation Line - 223-3599

Wednesday, April 10 Saturday, May 4

5:45 Panthers vs Prestige Worldwide 1:00 Galaxy vs UNITED

6:30 Maroons vs Galaxy 1:45 Cougars vs Prestige Worldwide
Saturday, April 13 Wednesday, May 8

1:00 Cougars vs UNITED 5:45 Super Strikers vs UNITED

1:45 Prestige Worldwide vs Super Strike  6:30 Maroons vs Cougars
2:30 Panthers vs Galaxy

Wednesday, April 17
5:45 Super Strikers vs Cougars
6:30 Panthers vs Maroons

Saturday, April 20

1:00 Maroons vs UNITED

1:45 Galaxy vs Prestige Worldwide
2:30 Cougars vs Panthers

Wednesday, April 24
5:45 UNITED vs Panthers
6:30 Super Strikers vs Galaxy

Saturday, April 27

1:00 Cougars vs Galaxy

1:45 Maroons vs Super Strikers
2:30 Prestige Worldwide vs UNITED

Wednesday, May 1
5:45 Prestige Worldwide vs Maroons
6:30 Panthers vs Super Strikers




